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Events

All happenings are being signed up to the calendar down below to give you a fair overview of things.
You can subscribe to the ical2atom feed to stay tuned on the latest changes, if you'd like. It's
supported by all major applications and services.

Regular recurring events

These are events which recur on a regular base. Usually they don't, and also shouldn't intercept with
each another on the same day.

e ChaosMeetings
¢ Social Events
e ShareYourSkillz

Irregular events

e Code & Hack

e Spark-Up!

e Conspiracy Night

e cypherpunk Movie Night
e Gutenberg Readers Night

Add an event

When adding your own event, use the form below. A template with predefined values will be loaded to
ensure the same pattern over all events.

Event Name |:| Start Date * |:| End Date |:| Venue

Event Description Create event

List of all future events

Past events

2022
2021
2020
2019
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